

Mex case= 104/23

Order dt: 17-10-2023

Today is fixed for S/R,App.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . Petitioner files track consignment It's appear that item proper serve but O.P is not appear.

Issue E/R of D/W against O.P. Petitioner is directed to files requisit at once.

Fix 20-02-24 For E/R of D/W,App.

Later, Petitioner Files requisit P.Fees Rs 5/- paid,Issue the same at once.