

Mex case= 104/23

Order dt: 20-02-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W,App.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . O.P is appear along with fresh vokatnama and files a petition stating that he has paid Rs. 4000/- to the petitioner today.

Petitioner files receipt of Rs. 4000/-. Recall D/W atonce.

Fix 21-03-24 For Payment.