

MEX 104/2023

Order Dt: 21-03-2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Both sides are present by filing hazira.

Petitioner has filed a subsequent petition of Rs. 18000/-.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O is transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 22-04-2024 for payment and hearing of subsequent claim petition.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)