

M.EX-104/23

Order dt. 22-04-24

Today is fixed for Payment.

Petitioner file hazira.Op is absent by time petition . No payment,none move.

Time prayer is rejected.

Hence issue E/R of D/W against Op in complainance order dt: 17-10-23.

To 25-07-24 for E/R of D/W and App.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia