

M.Ex.-104/23

Order dt: 25-07-24

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W & Appearance.

Petitioner is present.

O.P appear along with fresh vokatnama and payment made by O.P to the petitioner as an amount of Rs 3000/- money receipt filled which is kept with the case record.

O.P is directed to pay Rs 5000/- on the next date.

Recall D/W at once.

Fix 23-08-24 For Payment of Rs 5000/-.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia