

M.EX -104/23

Order dt.24-09-24

Today is fixed for Payment.

Both Parties file hazira.

Payment made by OP to the Petitioner as an amount of Rs 8000/- money receipt filed which is kept with the case record.

To 29-10-24 for Payment.

D/C by me.

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia