

Mex. 104/2023

Order Dt: 29-10-2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

Money receipt of Rs. 2000/- is filed by the petitioner, let it be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 29-11-2024 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)