

M EX 104 OF 2023

Order dated 29-01-2025

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira. OP prays for acceptance of payment. Money receipt of Rs.2000/- filed by petitioner.

Ld. J. M. 1 st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

To 01-03-2025 for payment.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Uluberia (I/C)

Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Uluberia (I/C)