

MX 104 of 2023

Order dated 03.06.2025

Today is fixed for Payment.
Petitioner files a hazira.
OP prays for payment of Rs. 2000/- towards maintenance.
Petitioner files money receipt of Rs.2000/-
PO transferred. Ld. J. M. 1st Court Uluberia is in charge.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 03.07.2025 for Payment.

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,Uluberia (I/C)